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Description

199903150001
08581

03/15/1999
12:48:42

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CROWNE
WOODS
ASSOCIATES
LTD

199705290001
67321

199904150001
60531

04/15/1999
11:04:41

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROOKLINE
LTD

199904220001
69571

04/22/1999
09:46:16

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

AUSSIE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

199407150002
23251

199904230001
73031

04/23/1999
03:52:35

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LANGE, ROSS
A

199612100004
05701

199908190003
50311

08/19/1999
02:04:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PACE, PENNY 199607300002
45211

199911020004
52411

11/02/1999
01:46:39

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PERKINS,
TYRONE C

199612260004
21081

199911020004
52421

11/02/1999
01:46:40

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LATIMER,
NEWTON JR

199706020001
68771

199911120004
62101

11/12/1999
08:34:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HINTON,
JAMES L

199911120004
62091

11/12/1999
08:34:54

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRIERFIELD
LAND &
TIMBER INC

199901070000
07681

01/07/1999
08:36:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JEREMIAH
SPECIALTY
CONTRACTOR
S LLC

199707240002
32131

199903050000
93711

03/05/1999
01:47:05

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

M D HENRY
COMPANY

199405030001
44131

199903230001
19721

03/23/1999
08:04:02

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEWIS,
FERRELL W
JR

199707100002
15661

199904150001
60921

04/15/1999
11:39:31

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROOKLINE
LTD

199601290000
28181

199908190003
50321

08/19/1999
02:04:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRUNETTI,
CAROLINA

199702180000
50781


