Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Party Role= Debtor; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199903150001 08581	03/15/1999 12:48:42	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CROWNE WOODS ASSOCIATES LTD					199705290001 67321	
199904150001 60531	04/15/1999 11:04:41	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROOKLINE LTD						
199904220001 69571	04/22/1999 09:46:16	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	AUSSIE REALTY PARTNERS LLC					199407150002 23251	
199904230001 73031	04/23/1999 03:52:35	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LANGE, ROSS A					199612100004 05701	
199908190003 50311	08/19/1999 02:04:24	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PACE, PENNY					199607300002 45211	
199911020004 52411	11/02/1999 01:46:39	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PERKINS, TYRONE C					199612260004 21081	
199911020004 52421	11/02/1999 01:46:40	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LATIMER, NEWTON JR					199706020001 68771	
199911120004 62101	11/12/1999 08:34:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HINTON, JAMES L						
199911120004 62091	11/12/1999 08:34:54	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRIERFIELD LAND & TIMBER INC						
199901070000 07681	01/07/1999 08:36:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JEREMIAH SPECIALTY CONTRACTOR S LLC					199707240002 32131	
199903050000 93711	03/05/1999 01:47:05	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	M D HENRY COMPANY					199405030001 44131	
199903230001 19721	03/23/1999 08:04:02	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LEWIS, FERRELL W JR					199707100002 15661	
199904150001 60921	04/15/1999 11:39:31	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROOKLINE LTD					199601290000 28181	
199908190003 50321	08/19/1999 02:04:24	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRUNETTI, CAROLINA					199702180000 50781	